ILJIN  IJ123058  angular
contact ball bearings
ILJIN  IJ123058  angular  contact  ball  bearings,  Units  and
Housings CAD 160 Outer Diameter (mm) models , 230x160x130 Size
(mm) Manufacturing Service . Get Your Free.
Size (mm) 230x160x130
Bore Diameter (mm) 230
Outer Diameter (mm) 160
Width (mm) 130
d 160 mm
D 230 mm
B 130 mm
C 130 mm
D1 209.3 mm
F 180 mm
r1,2 – min. 1.5 mm
r3,4 – min. 1.5 mm
Basic dynamic load rating – C 842 kN
Basic static load rating – C0 1340 kN
Fatigue load limit – Pu 143 kN
Calculation factor – kr 340
Mass bearing 16.9 kg
Design variant/feature BC4.1/WO
D1 ≈ 209.3 mm
r1,2 min. 1.5 mm
r3,4 min. 1.5 mm
s 3 mm
Basic dynamic load rating C 842 kN
Basic static load rating C0 1340 kN
Fatigue load limit Pu 143 kN
Calculation factor kr 0